

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 20-447 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Mayor's Office

File created: 7/30/2020 In control: Council Work Session

On agenda: 9/22/2020 Final action: 9/22/2020

Title: A resolution approving the Transit Services Division's 2020 - 2023 Title VI Program, which documents

how services are provided without regard to race, color, or national origin

Presenter:

Craig Blewitt, Transit Services Division Manager

Kristin Tighe, Milligan and Company

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Resolution - Title VI Approval, 2. Council Memo 08-24-2020, 3. MMT Title VI Draft -

Revised July 15, 4. MMT Title VI Program 2020, 5. Signed Resolution 78-20.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/22/2020	2	City Council	adopted	Pass
8/24/2020	1	Council Work Session	received	